

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3383/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2010 in CRLRC No.528/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BALA JANATHIPATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T. and
office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 3810-3811 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned order and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 134-146 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, for detagging, exemption from
filing O.T. and c/delay in refiling SLP and exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned order)

Date: 22/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devvrat,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Sehrawardi, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Sehrawardi, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the State
of Tamil Nadu seeking adjournment on the ground of illness, the matter
is adjourned by two weeks.

(S.K. Rakheja)	(Indu Satija)	
Court Master	Court Master	